
_________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 ~ 4131 N 48th St. Lincoln, NE 68504 ~ 

   Cattlemen’s Texas Longhorn 
Registry Testing  

Submission Form 

 Customer Information 

Name 

Contact Name 

Address     City State 

Zip Phone Fax 

Email 

Preferred Reporting Method: Mail Email Fax 

 Test Information and Pricing 

Test Options Price 
(per sample) X Quantity Total $ 

GGP Bovine 100K + Parentage  (Genotypes with parentage markers) $45.00 X 

SeekSire Parentage (for calf and parent samples) 
 

Please note: You must verify prior to submission that all relevant parents have been 
genotyped and are on file with Neogen GeneSeek. 

      **Only choose if not processing on Bovine 50K 

$15.00 X 

BVD PI (available for tissue or hair samples only) $4.00 X 
Sample Pull (for any inventory samples that have additional testing requested) $2.00 X 
Hair Processing Fee – included on all hair samples processed $5.00 X 

*Sales tax is applicable in some states and may be applied when invoiced.  If you are unsure
whether to add sales tax, we recommend paying with credit card.

Total Amount Due* 

Note for Registering Animals:
Our open registry requires ALL bulls to have a GGP 50K and all animals, either sex, from unregistered parents.  We accept female offpring of two 
registered parents without requiring a GGP 50K.  The animal’s registration number is not the same as the CTL#, both ID numbers may be obtained 
from the registry office.  An animal will only have a CTL number if previously genotyped.

Submission Notes: 



_________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 ~ 4131 N 48th St. Lincoln, NE 68504 ~ 

   Cattlemen’s Texas Longhorn 
Registry Testing  

Submission Form 

 Payment Information 

Name on Card Discover 

Card Number Visa 

Expiration Date 3 Digit Security Code MasterCard 

Check 

Please submit payment, samples and submission form to: 

Neogen GeneSeek – Sample Reception 
4131 North 48th Street 

Lincoln, NE 68504 

Acknowledgment 

Owner (or Authorized Representative) Signature: 

Date:      Name Printed 

Payment must be submitted with your samples.  Please make checks payable to GeneSeek, Inc.
Genotyping will not be completed without payment submitted. 

I certify that the information provided on this form is accurate, and I agree to the Terms and Conditions set forth attached 
to this form. All results obtained from the samples listed on this form will automatically be submitted to the Cattlemen’s 
Texas Longhorn Registry. 



BVD PI 

SeekSire Parentage 

G
G
P100K + Parentage 

Dam  

CTL # or Animal  
Name/Ear Tag  

Sire 2  

CTL # or Animal  

Name/Ear Tag

Sire 1  

CTL # or Animal  

Name/Ear TagSexBirth Date

Registration 

 NumberBarcode
Animal Name / Ear Tag  
or Private Herd #

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Sample Information  Customer Name: __________________________________       

Instructions: Please print clearly and fill out as much information on each sample as possible. For registered animals, the registration number and ear 
tag are required. For unregistered animals, the ear tag, date of birth and sex are required.  For parentage qualifications, registration number and 
CTL# or Animal Name/Ear Tag or Private Herd # are required for both the sire and dam. Be sure to check (x) each test that you would like performed 
on each sample. 
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